
T
V

bookcase

0.00

2.26

WD11

0.91

2

0.00

2.26

GD7

0.70

0.00

2.26

GD4

0.70

12

12

11

13

13

21

9

2
3

4

5
6

7
8

9
1

0
1

1
1

3
1

2

1
4

1

1
61

5

B.2

B.21

1
7

SHOWER ROOM 1

A=6.85 m²

GUEST

BEDROOM 1

LIBRARY

FAMILY ROOM

GUEST

BEDROOM 2

GUEST

BEDROOM 3

LAUNDRY

M/E

A=9.15m²

STAFF

SAUNA

STEAM ROOM

A=6.90m²

DOUCHE

SHOWER ROOM

A=5.80 m²

SHOWER ROOM 2

A=8.50m²

CORRIDOR

A=7.50 m²

STAIRCASE

A=7.59 m²

SHOWER

A=4.55m²

A=3.90 m²

SHOWER ROOM

A=2.15 m²

A=11.90 m²

A=16.70 m²

3448.18

WC

A=2.10 m²

WC 

A=5.44 m²

A=7.35m²

A=67.85 m²

A=15.30 m²

A=20.40 m²

DRESSING ROOM

A=6.40 m²

A=27.10 m²

A=19.35 m²

B.1

B.3

B.4

B.5

B.6
B.7

B.8

B.9

B.10

B.11

B.13

B.12

B.14

B.15

B.16

B.17

B.18

B.19

B.20

W

W&N elev

STORAGE

HOME CINEMA

LIVING AREA

E/M SAUNA

STEAM ROOM
E/M

TANK

COLD WATER

drier 
Washer

machine

ROOM 3

DOUCHE

MEDIA KIDS ROOM

A=12.80 m²

B.25

WARDAROBE

A=3.50 m²

B.22

B.23

B.24

B.25

A

1

1

1
1

3

2

2

3

2

1

1

2

41 1

SAUNA

1

0.00

2.26

WD11

0.91

0.00

2.26

WD11

0.91

0.00

2.26

WD11

0.91

0.00

2.26

WD12

0.96

0.00

2.26

WD12

0.96

0.00

2.26

WD3

0.81

0.00

2.26

WD3

0.81

0.00

2.26

WD3

0.81

0.00

2.26

WD4

1.37

0.00

2.26

WD5

0.76

0.00

2.26

GD5

0.81

0.00

2.26

GD6

0.91

0.00

2.26

SD1

0.86

0.00

2.26

SD2

0.91

2.45
0.00
2.26

GL 004

6.11
0.00
2.26

GL 003

2.20
0.00
2.26

GL 005

2.20
0.00
2.26

GL 005

2.60
1.00
2.26

W001

0.60
0.00
2.26

W002

0.60
0.00
2.26

W002

0.00

2.26

GD3

0.65

0.00

2.26

GD1

0.65

0.00

2.26

GD7

0.70

1

3 3

2

0.00

2.26

WD11

0.91

0.00

2.26

WD11

0.91

0.00

2.26

WD3

0.81

3.45
0.00
2.26

GL 001

2.30
0.00
2.26

GL 002

0.00

2.26

SD8

0.70

0.60
0.90
2.26

W002

2.40
1.00
2.26

W017

Ironing Board

3

Linen Storage

0.00

2.26

WD8

0.76

0.00

0.70

WD9

0.76

0.00

2.26

WD10

1.20

12

3 10

14

3

10

12

12

10 10

17

3

10
1

10

17

10 16

15

10 16

10 16

10 16

2

11

17

17

10

10

17

11

13

12

13

13

15

1

10 17

10 17

1212 13

11

10 17

10 17

10 17

10 17

ΒΛ. ΛΕΠΤ. ΑΝ. Β9

0.00

2.26

WD11

0.91

0.00

2.26

GD7

0.70

0.00

2.26

GD7

0.70

FIX FURNITURE
 BUNK BEDS

0.00

2.26

WD10

0.96

0.00

2.26

WD12

0.96

11

cour anglaise

Please confirm the extension of the cour anglaise or not

uplighters on floor

with stone tiles
wall cladding

pebbles

glow in + monopoli

brut

carmina

step

POOL LEVEL



1.08
0.90
2.42

W008

0.00

2.20

WD01

0.91

0.00

2.42

SD3

1.26

2.60
0.00
2.42

GL 006

9.50
0.00
2.42

GL 007

3.00
0.00
2.42

GL 009

2.20
0.00
2.42

GL 008

2.20
0.00
2.42

GL 008

3.80
0.70
2.42

W005

0.60
0.90
2.42

W006

0.60
0.90
2.42

W006

2.20
0.00
2.42

GL 008

0.00

2.42

WD12

0.96

0.00

2.20

WD01

0.91

0.00

2.20

WD01

0.91

art piece lighting

on wall

AA

0.00

2.20

GD2

0.70

0.00

2.20

GD2

0.70

0.00

2.20

WD02

0.96

0.00

2.20

WD02

0.96

0.00

2.20

GD2

0.70

0.00

2.20

GD2

0.70

0.60
0.90
2.42

W006

2.15
0.75
2.42

W007

W

W&N elev

2.60
1.17
2.42

W004

ENTRANCE  LEVEL

VILLA 2

SC:1/100

Night
jaan

amadeus

dante

Cyborg Club
Eliot

Officina

ENTRANCE LEVEL



N

W
&

N
 e

le
v

W

W&N elev

9

1

1

2

12 12

10

10

10

10

17

17

17
17

10

0.00

2.20

WD1

0.91

0.00

2.20

WD2

0.96

1.64
0.00

2.50

GL 010

0.60
0.90

2.50

W008

0.50
0.90

2.50

W015

0.50
0.90

2.50

W015

0.00

2.20

GD2

0.70

25

GUEST

BEDROOM

ROOM

A=10.03 m²

SHOWER 

A=19.84 m²

WARDROBE

A=4.92 m²

STAIRCASE

A=4.73 m²

A

F.2

F.1

F.3 F.4

TV

A

24

23

22

21

20

18

15

17

16

A

365.36

0.60
0.90

2.50

W013
12

13

11

11

19

0.00

2.20

GD2

0.70

*μετρημένο
από
τελικό
δάπεδο
πλατύσκαλου

E

E&S elev

3.40
0.60

2.50

W010

0.80
0.60

1.40

W011

0.80
1.70

2.50

W012

2.20
0.60

2.50

W009

250.00

CONCRETE

PERGOLA

CONCRETE

PERGOLA
STEEL

BEAMS

dyno

Adam

karin

Sayonara

kumo

radius

TOP LEVEL
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